

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:CRLP.No.11435 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.07.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is present. Learned APP seeks time to file written instructions with regard to case status whether any NBWs are pending against the petitioner(s). At request, list on 14.07.2025. B/o KRL	